	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY	U.S. THE PARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Of
Ou the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tr	ademarks. Please record the attached original docume	ents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ics):  Pace Motor Sports, Inc.  2000 West Loop South, Suite 13 Houston, Texas 77027    Individual(s)	2. Name and address of recel Name: SFX Motor S Address: 2000 West Lo Houston, Tex  [   Individual(s) chizenshi	tving party(ies) ports, Inc. pop South, Suite 1300 as 77027  p  the United States, a domestic tached: [] Yes
Application number(s) or registration number     Trademark Application No.(s)	er(s): B. Trademark Registration 1 2,308,677	No.(s)
Additional no	tillogio dittanta.	. J No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:</li> <li>Name: <u>Robert M. Wasnofski, Jr.,</u> Esq</li> </ol>	7. Total fee:	dons and registrations involved: 1
BAKER BOTTS L.L.P.	[ ] Enclosed [x] Authorized to be cha	
Address: 30 Rockefeller Plaza  City: New York State: NY Zip: 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	of this page if paying by deposit
	account)	<u> </u>
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document.  Robert M, Wasnofski Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, at	Signature	June 15, 2001 Date:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002271 FRAME: 0904



## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 06/15/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002271 FRAME: 0905